Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv1.0130
D
Model #
Type

  10:  277-480V, 10’ 0-10V 18/2 cord provided, external connection
  20:  277-480V, 10’ 0-10V 18/2 cord provided, external connection
ORDERING GUIDE
*Note: add factory-installed options in sequence listed
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(LM)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
120-277V
100W
4K HBX2-1004-1 16,498 lm 160 lm/W
5K HBX2-1005-1 16,502 lm 164 lm/W
150W
4K HBX2-1504-1 24,357 lm 157 lm/W
5K HBX2-1505-1 24,301 lm 162 lm/W
200W
4K HBX2-2004-1 32,444 lm 156 lm/W
5K HBX2-2005-1 32,377 lm 162 lm/W
240W
4K HBX2-2404-1 38,422 lm 155 lm/W
5K HBX2-2405-1 38,632 lm 156 lm/W
300W
4K HBX2-3004-1 46,693 lm 153 lm/W
5K HBX2-3005-1 46,849 lm 157 lm/W
277-480V
100W
4K HBX2-1004-2 16,285 lm 159 lm/W
5K HBX2-1005-2 16,202 lm 161 lm/W
150W
4K HBX2-1504-2 23,581 lm 156 lm/W
5K HBX2-1505-2 23,657 lm 159 lm/W
200W
4K HBX2-2004-2 31,150 lm 158 lm/W
5K HBX2-2005-2 30,846 lm 160 lm/W
240W
4K HBX2-2404-2 36,718 lm 158 lm/W
5K HBX2-2405-2 37,205 lm 159 lm/W
300W
4K HBX2-3004-2 45,526 lm 154 lm/W
5K HBX2-3005-2 45,701 lm 156 lm/W
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Matte black die-cast aluminum
•	 Over-sized, hinged junction box with